Corrosion
Control
Equipment
and
Supplies
 Distributed by:
Houston Office:
248 McCarty Dr.

BNP Mini Blast Rooms are furnished with a No. 5 BNP gun. Other sizes and
liner materials are available.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model                       Reclaim       Dust       230V     460V     Ship Wt.
Number                   CFM (m3/m)     Coll.     Stk. No. Stk. No.         lb(kg)
BNP-6012S-900 DF       900 (25)     Dry Filter   25475      25476     2,215 (1005)
BNP-6012S-900 RPC   900 (25)     RPC-2         25479      25480    2,495 (1132)
BNP-6012S-900 RPH   900 (25)     RPH-2         25483      25484     3,070 (1393)
BNP-6012S-1200 RPH    1200 (34)    RPH-3         25487      25488     3,825 (1735)
BNP-7212S-900 DF       900 (25)     Dry Filter   25501      25502     2,835 (1420)
BNP-7212S-900 RPC   900 (25)     RPC-2         25505      25506     3,115 (1286)
BNP-7212S-900 RPH   900 (25)     RPH-2         25509      25510     3,690 (1674)
BNP-7212S-1200 RPH    1200 (34)    RPH-3         25513      25514     4,735 (2148)
BNP-6012S  58" wide (1473 mm)
                  58.5" deep (1486 mm)
                  53" high (1346 mm)
BNP-7212S  69" wide (1753 mm)
                  70.5" deep (1778 mm)
                  63" high (1600 mm)
Working Chamber Size Door Opening
CABINET